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Newbies Division

TEAM
hounds
Green Hornet
Battousai2.0
Last Reich
Wanna win
69ers
Tommy Guns
Snappers2

Total Points
TEAM

Green Hornet
69ers

hounds
Battousai2.0
Wanna win
Tommy Guns
Snappers2
Last Reich
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PTS

3355
3288
3091
2863
2779
2621
2604
2472

PCT
0.750
0.688
0.625
0.563
0.438
0.375
0.313
0.250

PF
2744
2811
2578
2306
2463
2627
2314
2344

PA
2292
2409
2374
2343
2598
2641
2804
2726

DIVISION
12-4-0
11-5-0
10-6-0
9-7-0
7-9-0
6-10-0
5-11-0
4-12-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 8
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost 4
Lost1
Lost 7
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